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PIPE FITTINGS

Malleable Iron

185 Cap
PN25

FITTING SIZE | DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg)
(inch) E:] per 100 pieces

*1/4
*3/g
1o
3/4
1
1174
1172

21/

*Supplied in mild steel.

17
19
26
27
32
32
33
38
41
44
52

3.21
4.94
7.36
7.18
15.75
20.19
25.94
42.81
65.46
92.65
165.83

Options:
e ]

Galvanised

Black



